
Hornet Softball

Date
Lady Hornets 

Vs. 
Location Time

Fri. Jan. 10 1st day of Practice Lady Hornet Field 4:00-6:00 pm

Fri. Feb. 7 Scrimmage @Bloomington/Boling 6:15/7:30 pm 

Tue. Feb. 25 Weimar* @ Weimar 6:00 pm

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Victoria East @Victoria East TBA

Tues. Mar. 4 Ganado* Home 6:00 pm

Tues. Mar. 11 Shiner* @Shiner 6:00 pm

Fri. Mar. 14 Flatonia* Home 6:00 pm

Tue. Mar. 18 Bloomington* @Bloomington 6:00 pm

Fri. Mar. 21 Moulton* @ Moulton 6:00 pm

Tue. Mar. 25 Schulenburg* Home 6:00 pm

Fri. Mar. 28 Weimar* Home 6:00 pm

Tue. April 1 Ganado* @Ganado 6:00 pm

Fri. April 4 Shiner* Home 6:00 pm

Tue. April 8 Flatonia* @Flatonia 6:00 pm

Fri. April 11 Bloomington* Home 6:00 pm

Tue. April 15 Moulton* Home (Senior Night) 6:00 pm

Thurs. April 17 Schulenburg* @Schulenburg 6:00 pm

2025

**schedule is subject to change**Head Coach: Danny Gaona
Assistant Coach: Chirs Chromcak

Athletic Director: Manny Freeland
Principal: Katrese Skinner

Superintendent: Richard Wright

*District games


